
LOT 18 SHERWOOD FOREST S/D
UNIT 1. ORB 632-406, 714-717,
732-067, 777-597, WD 1411-504,

MURRAY CASEY L
156 SE LITTLE JOHN PLACE
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09973-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.030 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

11/28/2017 BC 1.02 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

37,718
11,620
15,000
64,338
20,030
44,308

HX HB 25,000
19,308
64,338

0

64,338

1411/0504 4/23/2020 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACQUELINE M BROWN

CASEY L MURRAY

0777/0597 7/13/1993 WD Q I 03 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERY BROWN

BERNARD BROWN
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SALE:2:1: $.55 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: LOT 18 SHERWOOD FOREST UNIT 1

XFOB:1:1: MANATEE MH

2021HX Base Yr

156 SE LITTLE JOHN PL, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,333 117.9000 70.74 94,296 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 32,597

UCP 338 20 68 1,924

UOP 90 25 22 622

UOP 100 25 25 708

USP 190 35 66 1,868

1,870 1,333 37,718

BAS= W16 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 USP= N10 UCP= N14 W22 S24
E3 N10 E19 $ W19 S10 E19$ W22 S24 E18 UOP= S10 E9 N10 W9$ E30
N24 $.
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1610
22

24

18
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24

UOP 10

10

10

10

USP 10

19

10

19

UCP 14

22

24

3

10

19

UOP10

9

10

9

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,920

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

11,620

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 226.00 196.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


